Page 1 of 11
UTM20 Series Ultrasonic Transit-time Flowmeters
TI-P505-01-US Issue 2
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
Description
The Spirax Sarco UTM20 ultrasonic transit time flowmeter measures volumetric flow and heating/cooling energy rates in clean liquids as well
as those with small amounts of suspended solids or aeration, such as surface water or raw sewage.
UTM20 flow and energy meters clamp onto the outside of pipes and do not make contact with the liquid inside the pipe.

8" and larger -40 to 194 °F (-40 to 90 °C), NEMA 6 (IP67) 2 LZ
8" and larger, Submersible  -40 to 194 °F (-40 to 90 °C), NEMA 6P (IP68) 2 YZ
How to order the UTM20 Ultrasonic Transit-time Flowmeter
Notes:
1 Not suitable for metric pipes.
2 Large pipe transducers are recommended for 8" to 12" pipes if normal velocity is expected to be greater than 12 ft/s.
5 Requires Conduit
Page 7 of 11
UTM20 Series Ultrasonic Transit-time Flowmeters
TI-P505-01-US Issue 2
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
How to order the UTT20 Ultrasonic Transit-time Transducers (continued)
Category Description Suffix codes
Electrical Power
110/220 VAC R
24 VDC/AC B
Display Display and Keypad S
Cable Length
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
150 feet BK
200 feet DW
250 feet DK
300 feet EW
350 feet 3 EK
400 feet 3 FW
450 feet 3 FK
500 feet 3 GW
550 feet 3 GK
600 feet 3 HW
Conduit Length 4
None WW
5 feet AA
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
150 feet BK
200 feet DW
250 feet DK
300 feet EW
RTD Type
None XX
Surface, Commercial (Energy Meter Only) C
Notes:
3 Large pipe (LZ, YZ Transducers) only.  Contact factory for pricing.
4 For hazardous locations, conduit is required and must be the same length as the cable. For general area, conduit length can be less than
or equal to cable length
TI-P505-01-US Issue 2Page 8 of 11
UTM20 Series Ultrasonic Transit-time Flowmeters
How to order the UTT20 Ultrasonic Transit-time Transducers (continued)
Category Description Suffix codes
RTD Cable Length
15 feet AC
50 feet AK
100 feet BW
none (user provided/Not Applicable) WW
Cable Connection
Hardware
½" NPT Threads, Poly cable glands S
½" NPT Threads, Nickel Plate Brass cable glands T
½" NPT Threads, no cable glands N
M20 Threads, no cable glands A
½" BSPP Threads, no cable glands B
M20 Threads, Poly cable glands C
M20 Threads, Nickel Plated Brass cable glands D
Endpoint Wiring Method None XX
Digital Communications